Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Luckham-Down - (819413) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Date

07/02/16
07/02/16
06/11/16
08/11/15
20/01/15
12/12/15
02/03/14
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21/04/13
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Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016

ASA SWR Winter Championships

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Devon County 2015 Championships

Scottish National Short Course Meet

Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
Devon County 2015 Championships

Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
ASA SWR Short Course Championships
ASA South West Region Short Course Champs
City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet

City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet

Devon County Inter-Club 2013

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012
Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

City of Plymouth Annual Meet

Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O
Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O
City of Newport Spring Open Meet

City of Newport Spring Open Meet

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:08.29 530 H 06/11/16 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Bath Univ 2

1:07.52 548 F 07/02/16 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016 Plymouth Mt Kelly 2

1:07.19 556 H 07/02/16 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016 Plymouth Mt Kelly 2

1:08.59 523 H 12/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh

1:08.33 529 H 08/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield

1:08.58 523 F 20/01/15 Devon County 2015 Championships Plymouth

1:08.77 519 H 20/01/15 Devon County 2015 Championships Plymouth

1:09.95 493 H 07/12/14  ASA South West Region Short Course Champs Millfield

1:08.66 521 F 02/03/14 Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs Plymouth Mt Kelly

1:09.26 508 H 02/03/14 Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs Plymouth Mt Kelly

1:09.92 494 H 08/12/13  ASA SWR Short Course Championships Millfield Mt Kelly

1:10.39 484 F 06/10/13 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet Plymouth Mt Kelly

1:11.25 467 F 06/10/13  City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet Plymouth Mt Kelly

1:12.29 447 F 21/04/13 Devon County Inter-Club 2013 Plymouth Mt Kelly

1:12.96 434 F 03/03/13 Devon County Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly

1:13.35 428 H 03/03/13 Devon County Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly

1:16.99 370 F 07/10/112 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012 Plymouth Mt Kelly

1:19.26 339 F 18/02/12 Devon County Championships Tiverton Mt Kelly

1:19.56 335 H 18/02/12 Devon County Championships Tiverton Mt Kelly

1:23.43 290 02/10/11 City of Plymouth Annual Meet Plymouth Mt Kelly

1:24.90 276 F 17/07/11 Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O Plymouth Mt Kelly

1:26.08 264 H 17/07/11 Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O Plymouth Mt Kelly

1:27.66 250 F 30/04/11 City of Newport Spring Open Meet Newport Mt Kelly

1:27.45 252 H 30/04/11 City of Newport Spring Open Meet Newport Mt Kelly

1:29.21 237 F 26/02/11 Devon County Championships Tiverton Mt Kelly

1:27.92 248 H 26/02/11 Devon County Championships Tiverton Mt Kelly

1:37.43 182 H 22/05/10  Black Lion Spring Open Meet Gillingham Mt Kelly
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